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Junior Varsity Tennis (Girls)
2014−2015

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Mar. 25 Edsel Ford High School Fordson HS 4:00PM

Monday Mar. 30 @ Garden City High School Garden City High School 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 01 Belleville High School Fordson HS 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 15 @ Crestwood High School Crestwood High School 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 20 Dearborn High School Fordson HS 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 22 @ Edsel Ford High School Edsel Ford High School 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 27 Garden City High School Fordson HS 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 29 @ Belleville High School Belleville High School 4:00PM

Saturday May. 02 @ Allen Park High School
(Tournament)

Allen Park High School 8:00AM

Monday May. 04 @ Dearborn High School Dearborn High School 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 06 * Crestwood High School Fordson HS 4:00PM

Saturday May. 16 @ John F Kennedy High School
(Tournament)

John F Kennedy High School 8:00AM
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Girls are expected to
be outside on the
courts at 2:30 pm for
all home matches.

Girls are expected to be
waiting outside at 2:30
near the weight room
parking lot for all away
matches. The bus will
depart at 2:45.

For Tournaments,
arrive in the student
parking lot at 7:20
am the bus departs
school @ 7:35 am


